CODE

NAME

DATE OF JOINING
BANK

BANK A/C. NO.
LOCATION
DESIGNATION

DESCRIPTION

BASIC SALARY
HRA
EXTRA MILLER

EXGRATIA (BONUS AS PER BONUS ACT)

TOTAL EARNINGS

20103374

MR. HUZEFA ASIF BAGWAN

01-Aug-2020

HDFC BANK

50100325115939

Pune

PROCESS ASSOCIATE

EARNINGS

ACTUAL
8,000.00
5,167.00
1,400.00

TOTAL EARNINGS - TOTAL DEDUCTIONS

Note :- This is an electronically generated statement hence does not require any signature.

IGT SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED

GROUND FLOOR, PODDAR HOUSE, A ROAD,
CHURCHGATE, MUMBAI - 400020

PAYSLIP FOR THE MONTH OF FEBRUARY 2021

EARNED

8,000.00
5,167.00
1,5655.00
1,400.00

16,122.00

PAN

EPF NO.

UAN

MONTH DAYS
PAID DAYS

*ARREAR YTD

0.00 56,000.00
0.00 36,169.00

4,811.00
0.00 9,800.00

DL/CPM/23691/65276
101573081315

28

28

DEDUCTIONS

DESCRIPTION

PROVIDENT FUND

ESI

LABOUR WELFARE FUND
PROFESSIONAL TAX PAID

TOTAL DEDUCTIONS

1¢]]

SOLUTIONS

DEDUCTION

960.00
121.00

0.00
300.00

1,381.00

YTD

6,720.00
804.00
12.00
1,500.00

14,741.00



INCOME TAX WORKSHEET FROM 01-AUG-2020 TO 31-MAR-2021

CODE 20103374
NAME MR. HUZEFA ASIF BAGWAN
TAX OPTION OLD TAX REGIME

EARNINGS

DESCRIPTION

BASIC SALARY

HRA

EXTRA MILLER

EXGRATIA (BONUS AS PER BONUS ACT)

GROSS SALARY
DEDUCTIONS UNDER SECTION 16
LESS:

STANDARD DEDUCTION
PROFESSIONAL TAX
TOTAL ELIGIBLE PROFESSIONAL TAX DEDUCTION

TAXABLE GROSS SALARY

ADD :
LESS :

TOTAL ELIGIBLE LOSS ON HOUSE PROPERTY
DEDUCTIONS UNDER CHAPTER VI A

SECTION 80C , 80CCC AND 80CCD
PF_VPF

TOTAL OF INVESTMENT U/S 80C

OTHER SECTIONS UNDER CHAPTER VI A

TOTAL DEDUCTIONS UNDER CHAPTER VI A

TAXABLE INCOME

TAX RATE FOR THIS MONTH

INCOME TAX LIABILITY (refer detailed tax calculation below)
NET TAX

HEALTH AND EDUCATION CESS

TOTAL TAX PAYABLE

TAX TO BE DEDUCTED

OTHER THAN ONE TIME

TAX FOR THIS MONTH

AVERAGE TAX PER MONTH

IGT SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED
GROUND FLOOR, PODDAR HOUSE, A ROAD,

CHURCHGATE, MUMBAI - 400020

GROSS EXEMPT TAXABLE
64,000.00 64,000.00
41,336.00 41,336.00

4,811.00 4,811.00
11,200.00 11,200.00

121,350.00

50,000.00
1,700.00
1,700.00

69,650.00

0.00

INVESTMENT BENEFIT
7,680.00

7,680.00 7,680.00

7,680.00

61,970.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

YOUR CALCULATION IS BASED ON THE ACTUAL PROOFS SUBMITTED BY YOU.

Note :- This is an electronically generated statement hence does not require any signature.

1¢]]

SOLUTIONS

PAN
DATE OF JOINING 01/08/2020

OTHER DETAILS & CALCULATIONS



SLAB WISE TAX CALCULATION

INCOME RANGE FROM INCOME RANGE TO TAXABLE INCOME TAX RATE TAX
0.00 61970.00 61970.00 0.00 0.00

TOTAL TAX 0.00



