# **IGT SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED**

GROUND FLOOR, PODDAR HOUSE, A ROAD, CHURCHGATE, MUMBAI - 400020



### **PAYSLIP FOR THE MONTH OF FEBRUARY 2021**

CODE **20103374** 

PAN

NAME MR. HUZEFA ASIF BAGWAN
DATE OF JOINING 01-Aug-2020

EPF NO. **DL/CPM/23691/65276**UAN **101573081315** 

BANK HDFC BANK

MONTH DAYS 28

BANK A/C. NO. **50100325115939** 

PAID DAYS 28

LOCATION Pune							
DESIGNATION PROCESS ASSOCIAT	E						
E	ARNINGS				DEDUCTIONS		
DESCRIPTION	ACTUAL	EARNED	*ARREAR	YTD	DESCRIPTION	DEDUCTION	YTD
BASIC SALARY	8,000.00	8,000.00	0.00	56,000.00	PROVIDENT FUND	960.00	6,720.00
HRA	5,167.00	5,167.00	0.00	36,169.00	ESI	121.00	804.00
EXTRA MILLER -		1,555.00		4,811.00	LABOUR WELFARE FUND	0.00	12.00
EXGRATIA (BONUS AS PER BONUS ACT)	1,400.00	1,400.00	0.00	9,800.00	PROFESSIONAL TAX PAID	300.00	1,500.00
TOTAL EARNINGS		16,122	2.00		TOTAL DEDUCTIONS	1,381.00	
TOTAL EARNINGS - TOTAL DEDUCTIONS							14,741.00

# **IGT SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED**

GROUND FLOOR, PODDAR HOUSE, A ROAD, CHURCHGATE, MUMBAI - 400020



### INCOME TAX WORKSHEET FROM 01-AUG-2020 TO 31-MAR-2021

CODE **20103374** PAN

NAME MR. HUZEFA ASIF BAGWAN DATE OF JOINING 01/08/2020

TAX OPTION OLD TAX REGIME

EARNINGS			
PERCENTION	GROSS	EXEMPT	TAXABLE
DESCRIPTION  PAGE CALARY	64,000.00	EACIVIPI	64,000.00
BASIC SALARY HRA	41,336.00		41,336.00
EXTRA MILLER	4,811.00		4,811.00
EXGRATIA (BONUS AS PER BONUS ACT)	11,200.00		11,200.00
GROSS SALARY	,		121,350.00
DEDUCTIONS UNDER SECTION 16			121,550.00
LESS:			
STANDARD DEDUCTION			50,000.00
PROFESSIONAL TAX			1,700.00
TOTAL ELIGIBLE PROFESSIONAL TAX DEDUCTION			1,700.00
TAXABLE GROSS SALARY			69,650.00
ADD:			-
LESS:			
TOTAL ELIGIBLE LOSS ON HOUSE PROPERTY			0.00
			0.00
DEDUCTIONS UNDER CHAPTER VI A			
SECTION 80C, 80CCC AND 80CCD		INVESTMENT	BENEFIT
PF_VPF		7,680.00	BEITEITT
TOTAL OF INVESTMENT U/S 80C		7,680.00	7,680.00
OTHER SECTIONS UNDER CHAPTER VI A			
TOTAL DEDUCTIONS UNDER CHAPTER VI A			7,680.00
TAXABLE INCOME			61,970.00
TAX RATE FOR THIS MONTH			0.00
INCOME TAX LIABILITY (refer detailed tax calculation below)			0.00
NET TAX			0.00
HEALTH AND EDUCATION CESS			0.00
TOTAL TAX PAYABLE			0.00
TAX TO BE DEDUCTED			0.00
OTHER THAN ONE TIME			0.00
TAX FOR THIS MONTH			0.00
AVERAGE TAX PER MONTH			0.00

YOUR CALCULATION IS BASED ON THE ACTUAL PROOFS SUBMITTED BY YOU.

## SLAB WISE TAX CALCULATION

INCOME RANGE FROM 0.00	INCOME RANGE TO 61970.00	TAXABLE INCOME 61970.00	<b>TAX RATE</b> 0.00	<b>TAX</b> 0.00
TOTAL TAX				0.00